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Week 5

Name

Jason Luci

Chris Edmonds
Tom Carey

Brian Myers
Frankie Gilliam
Greg Kuetemeier
Shawn Gibson
Doug Haight
Evan Graham
Carlton Mabe
Jeff Gregg
Patrick Kelly

Ben Dudden

Rob Vaughan
Ethan Kelly
Michelle Whitmer
Jacob Lee

Jacob Watts

Jake Spruill
Sarah Kuetemeier
Faith Flores
Patrick Gaskins
Charlotte Jones

Beat the Clock
29.22
22.26
27.83
12.52
18.09
13.91
32.00
19.48
26.43
15.30
9.74
25.04
30.61
6.96
5.57
16.70
11.13
23.65
20.87
1.39
8.35
2.78
4.17

Expressway
29.22
25.04
18.09
23.65
32.00
12.52
27.83
22.26

4.17
13.91
26.43
15.30
19.48

2.78
16.70
30.61

1.39

9.74

8.35
11.13
20.87

6.96

5.57

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024
Weekly Points Summary by Game

Paragon
20.87
22.26
30.61

9.74
19.48
16.70
32.00

2.78
11.13
23.65
26.43
18.09

8.35
25.04

5.57

6.96
15.30
13.91
29.22
27.83

1.39
12.52

4.17

Space Invaders
16.70
20.87
8.35
19.48
22.26
25.04
5.57
27.83
32.00
9.74
11.13
2.78
12.52
18.09
23.65
15.30
29.22
30.61
13.91
4.17
1.39
26.43
6.96

Medusa
29.22
18.09
22.26
27.83
25.04
23.65

1.39
32.00
13.91
30.61
26.43
19.48

6.96
11.13

5.57

9.74
16.70

8.35

2.78
12.52

4.17
15.30
20.87

Whirlwind
32.00
30.61
23.65
29.22

5.57
19.48
26.43

9.74
20.87
18.09
11.13
16.70
25.04
1391
27.83
12.52

6.96

4.17

8.35
22.26
15.30

1.39

2.78

Star Trek (Vault)
32.00
26.43
30.61
27.83
16.70
29.22
11.13
20.87
25.04
19.48
4.17
15.30
12.52
23.65
9.74
5.57
13.91
6.96
8.35
2.78
18.09
1.39
22.26

The Beatles
22.26
27.83
23.65
30.61
32.00
26.43
29.22
25.04
11.13
12.52
20.87
19.48
5.57
16.70
18.09
13.91
15.30
1.39
4.17
9.74
8.35
6.96
2.78

4/8/2024

Grand Total

211.48
193.39
185.04
180.87
171.13
166.96
165.57
160.00
144.70
143.30
136.35
132.17
121.04
118.26
112.70
111.30
109.91
98.78
96.00
91.83
77.91
73.74
69.57



